© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 50
PICO316
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Pentium® Processor N4200 & Celeron® Processor N3350/J3455, LVDS, HDMI, GbE LAN,
and Audio
Features
Specifications
Core System
CPU Intel® Pentium® processor N4200 & Celeron® processor N3350/J3455 onboard

Optional: -20°C to +70°C (-4°F to +158°F)
Humidity 10% to 95% relative humidity, non-condensing
Ordering Information
Standard
PICO316HGA-N4200
(P/N: E38H316101)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Pentium® processor N4200 (1.1 to 2.5 GHz, 2MB Cache, 6W), LVDS, HDMI, GbE LAN, 3 USB 3.0, and 2 USB 2.0
without heatsink
PICO316HGA-N3350
(P/N: E38H316100)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350 (1.1 to 2.4 GHz, 2MB Cache, 6W), LVDS, HDMI, GbE LAN, 3 USB 3.0, and 2 USB 2.0
without heatsink
PICO316HGA-J3455
(P/N: E38H316106)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor J3455 (1.5 to 2.3 GHz, 2MB cache, 10W), LVDS, HDMI, GbE LAN, 3 USB 3.0, and 2 USB 2.0
without heatsink
Optional
PICO316HGA-N3350
60°C
(P/N: E38H316102)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350 (1.1 to 2.4 GHz, 2MB Cache, 6W), LVDS, HDMI, GbE LAN, 3 USB 3.0, 2 USB 2.0, and
low profile heatsink
PICO316HGA-N4200
60°C
(P/N: E38H316103)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Pentium® processor N4200 (1.1 to 2.5 GHz, 2MB Cache, 6W), LVDS, HDMI, GbE LAN, 3 USB 3.0, 2 USB 2.0, and
low profile heatsink
PICO316HGA-N3350
70°C
(P/N: E38H316104)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor N3350 (1.1 to 2.4 GHz, 2MB Cache,6W), LVDS, HDMI, GbE LAN, 3 USB 3.0, 2 USB 2.0, and
high profile heatsink
PICO316HGA-N4200
70°C
(P/N: E38H316105)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Pentium® processor N4200 (1.1 to 2.5 GHz, 2MB Cache,6W), LVDS, HDMI, GbE LAN, 3 USB 3.0, 2 USB 2.0, and
high profile heatsink
PICO316HGA-J3455
60°C
(P/N: E38H316107)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Celeron® processor J3455 (1.5 to 2.3 GHz, 2MB cache, 10W), LVDS, HDMI, GbE LAN, 3 USB 3.0, and 2 USB 2.0,
and high profile heatsink
E29R114100 5V/6A 30W adapter
7128H316000E Heatspreader